Grand Area Mentoring
Parent Survey 2016/2017 COMPILATION 13 responses

Answer the statements below by circling how much or how little you agree with each on a scale from 1 (absolutely
disagree) to 10 (absolutely agree). Circle N/A if you don’t know or it doesn’t apply.

Since being matched with a mentor, my son or daughter...

Disagree <« ﬁgree A %

gree
1. gets along better with others. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 84 9 10 100%
2. has better listening and communication skills. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 85 9 10 100%
3. likes school more. 1 2 3 4 5 679 8 9 10 85%
4. makes better decisions. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 100%
5. is happier. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 100%
6. gets in less trouble. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 87 9 10 92%
7. seems more motivated. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 88 9 10 100%
8. cares more about schoolwork and grades. 1 2 3 4 5 673 8 9 10 70%

Please rate Grand Area Mentoring in the following categories. (1=POOR, 10=EXCELLENT.)

9. Communication with parents

41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Poor Excellent

N/A

Comments:

Thank you for the reminder calls when necessary.

10. Response to questions or concerns

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8.5 9 10
Poor Excellent

N/A

Comments:

11. What do you think of the mentoring program or your son/daughter’s mentor?

My son’s mentor was amazing with him. Helped with a few issues he had, and he was always
looking forward to spending time with her.

Very encouraging! My son’s mentor rocks!!! We love her!

Best decision | ever made for my daughter. She has enjoyed it.

My son’s mentor is awesome!

It was very good.

| love it! My kids love it too!

She is very good. | really like the time that she dedicates to my daughter. Thank you.




My child seems happier and more motivated at school and at home. He seems more caring as
well.

Love it!

My daughter only did mentoring for a couple of months this year. She really wanted to do it with [a
particular mentor]. She really loves her!

| think mentoring was great for my son.




